
day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17

Saturday Biochemistry 1
@ Asia LR

Anatomical Sciences 1
Theory/Practical

(Anatomy Portion)

Sunday Biochemistry Practical
@ Poursina Lab.

PrePersian 1&2
@Intl college of TUMS

PrePersian 1&2
@Intl college of TUMS

Monday Life Skills 1
Anatomical Sciences 1

Theory
(Histology Portion)

Anatomical Sciences 1
Practical

(Histology Portion)
Computer Sciences

Tuesday PrePersian 1&2
@Intl college of TUMS

PrePersian 1&2
@Intl college of TUMS

PreEnglish 1&2
@Intl college of TUMS

General English
@Intl college of TUMS

Wednesday Biochemistry 1
@ Asia LR

PreEnglish 1&2
@Intl college of TUMS

General English
@Intl college of TUMS

PreEnglish 1&2
@Intl college of TUMS

Thursday

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/06/24 9/14/2024 Saturday 1

1403/06/25 9/15/2024 Sunday 1

1403/06/26 9/16/2024 Monday 1

1403/06/27 9/17/2024 Tuesday 1

1403/06/28 9/18/2024 Wednesday 1

1403/06/29 9/19/2024 Thursday 1

1403/06/30 9/20/2024 Friday 1

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/06/31 9/21/2024 Saturday 2

1403/07/01 9/22/2024 Sunday 2

1403/07/02 9/23/2024 Monday 2

1403/07/03 9/24/2024 Tuesday 2

1403/07/04 9/25/2024 Wednesday 2

Dentistry Student (Sept. 2024 entry) Session 2024-2025 Term 1



1403/07/05 9/26/2024 Thursday 2

1403/07/06 9/27/2024 Friday 2

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/07 9/28/2024 Saturday
Biochemistry 1

Introduction to Biochemistry
Dr. Emamgholipour

3

1403/07/08 9/29/2024 Sunday 3

1403/07/09 9/30/2024 Monday

Anatomical science 1 
(Histology portion)

Introduction to Histology
Dr. Rastegar

3

1403/07/10 10/1/2024 Tuesday 3

1403/07/11 10/2/2024 Wednesday
Biochemistry 1
Water & buffer 

Dr. Emamgholipour
3

1403/07/12 10/3/2024 Thursday 3

1403/07/13 10/4/2024 Friday 3

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/14 10/5/2024 Saturday

Biochemistry 1
Carbohydrates

Mono- & di-saccharides
Dr. Emamgholipour

Anatomical Sciences 1 (Theory)
Anatomy portion

Introduction to Anatomy 
Dr. Kashani/Dr. Pasbakhsh

4

1403/07/15 10/6/2024 Sunday 4

1403/07/16 10/7/2024 Monday

Biochemistry 1
(Histology portion)

The Cell
Dr. Rastegar

4

1403/07/17 10/8/2024 Tuesday 4

1403/07/18 10/9/2024 Wednesday

Biochemistry 1
Carbohydrates

Glycoconjugates
Dr. Emamgholipour

4

1403/07/19 10/10/2024 Thursday 4

1403/07/20 10/11/2024 Friday 4

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/21 10/12/2024 Saturday
Biochemistry 1

Lipids & lipoproteins Structure 
Dr. Panahi

Anatomical Sciences 1 Theory
(Anatomy portion)

(Osteology)
Dr. Kashani/Dr. Pasbakhsh

5

1403/07/22 10/13/2024 Sunday 5

1403/07/23 10/14/2024 Monday

Biochemistry 1
(Histology portion)

The Cell
Dr. Rastegar

5

1403/07/24 10/15/2024 Tuesday 5



1403/07/25 10/16/2024 Wednesday
Biochemistry 1

Lipids & lipoproteins Properties
Dr. Panahi 

5

1403/07/26 10/17/2024 Thursday 5

1403/07/27 10/18/2024 Friday 5

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/28 10/19/2024 Saturday

Biochemistry 1
Amino acids & proteins Structure  

Classification 
Dr. Syed Ebrahimi

Anatomical Sciences 1 Theory
(Anatomy portion)

(Osteology)
Dr. Kashani/Dr. Pasbakhsh

6

1403/07/29 10/20/2024 Sunday 6

1403/07/30 10/21/2024 Monday

Biochemistry 1
(Histology portion)

The Cell
Dr. Rastegar

6

1403/08/01 10/22/2024 Tuesday 6

1403/08/02 10/23/2024 Wednesday

Biochemistry 1
Amino acids & proteins 
Function/Hemoglobin 

Dr. Syed Ebrahimi

6

1403/08/03 10/24/2024 Thursday 6

1403/08/04 10/25/2024 Friday 6

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/05 10/26/2024 Saturday
Biochemistry 1

Enzymes Structure & classification
Dr. Syed Ebrahimi

Anatomical Sciences 1 Theory
(Anatomy portion)

(Osteology)
Dr. Kashani/Dr. Pasbakhsh

7

1403/08/06 10/27/2024 Sunday 7

1403/08/07 10/28/2024 Monday

Anatomical science 1 Theory
(Histology portion)

Epithelial tissue
Dr. Rastegar

Anatomical science 1 Practical
Microscope/Epithelial tissue 

@ Histology Hall of Main TUMS campus
7

1403/08/08 10/29/2024 Tuesday 7

1403/08/09 10/30/2024 Wednesday
Biochemistry 1

Enzymes Kinetics & Regulation
Dr. Syed Ebrahimi

7

1403/08/10 10/31/2024 Thursday 7

1403/08/11 11/1/2024 Friday 7

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/12 11/2/2024 Saturday

Biochemistry 1
Vitamin & coenzymes 
Water soluble vitamins

Dr. Syed Ebrahimi

Anatomical Sciences 1 Theory
(Anatomy portion)

(Osteology)
Dr. Kashani/Dr. Pasbakhsh

8

1403/08/13 11/3/2024 Sunday 8

1403/08/14 11/4/2024 Monday

Anatomical science 1 Theory
(Histology portion)

Types of Connective & Adipose Tissue
Dr. Malek

Anatomical science 1 Theory
Dr. Malek 

@ Histology Hall 
8



1403/08/15 11/5/2024 Tuesday 8

1403/08/16 11/6/2024 Wednesday

Biochemistry 1
Vitamin & coenzymes 
Fat soluble vitamins
Dr. Syed Ebrahimi

8

1403/08/17 11/7/2024 Thursday 8

1403/08/18 11/8/2024 Friday 8

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/19 11/9/2024 Saturday

Biochemistry 1
Molecular Biology 

Nucleotides/DNA replication
Dr. Panahi

Anatomical Sciences 1 Theory
(Anatomy portion)

(Osteology & Joints)
Dr. Kashani/Dr. Pasbakhsh

9

1403/08/20 11/10/2024 Sunday 9

1403/08/21 11/11/2024 Monday Life skills I
Dr. Bita Azimi

Anatomical science 1 Theory
(Histology portion)

Cartilage Tissue & Bones
Dr. Minaie

Anatomical science 1 Practical
Dr. Minaie

@ Histology Hall of Main TUMS campus
9

1403/08/22 11/12/2024 Tuesday 9

1403/08/23 11/13/2024 Wednesday
Biochemistry 1

Mutation /DNA repair 
Dr. Panahi

9

1403/08/24 11/14/2024 Thursday 9

1403/08/25 11/15/2024 Friday 9

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/26 11/16/2024 Saturday
Biochemistry 1

Mutation /DNA repair 
Dr. Panahi

Anatomical Sciences 1 Theory
(Anatomy portion)

(Osteology & Joints)
Dr. Kashani/Dr. Pasbakhsh

10

1403/08/27 11/17/2024 Sunday 10

1403/08/28 11/18/2024 Monday Life skills I
Dr. Bita Azimi

Tissue Development & Function Theory
Blood & Hematopoiesis

Dr. Malek 

Tissue Development & Function Practical
Dr. Malek 10

1403/08/29 11/19/2024 Tuesday 10

1403/08/30 11/20/2024 Wednesday

Biochemistry 1
Molecular Biology Regulation of gene 

expression
Dr. Panahi

10

1403/09/01 11/21/2024 Thursday 10

1403/09/02 11/22/2024 Friday 10

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/03 11/23/2024 Saturday

Anatomical Sciences 1 Theory
(Anatomy portion)
Vessels and Vines

Dr. Kashani/Dr. Pasbakhsh

11

1403/09/04 11/24/2024 Sunday 11



1403/09/05 11/25/2024 Monday Life skills I
Dr. Bita Azimi

Anatomical science 1 Theory
(Histology portion)
Ossification & Joint

Dr. Minaie

Anatomical science 1 Practical
Dr. Minaie

@ Histology Hall of Main TUMS campus
11

1403/09/06 11/26/2024 Tuesday 11

1403/09/07 11/27/2024 Wednesday 11

1403/09/08 11/28/2024 Thursday 11

1403/09/09 11/29/2024 Friday 11

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/10 11/30/2024 Saturday

Anatomical Sciences 1 Theory
(Anatomy portion)

( Muscles) 
Dr. Kashani/Dr. Pasbakhsh

12

1403/09/11 12/1/2024 Sunday 12

1403/09/12 12/2/2024 Monday Life skills I
Dr. Bita Azimi

Anatomical science 1 Theory
(Histology portion)

Muscle tissue
Dr. Rastegar

Anatomical science 1 Theory
(Embryology portion)

Introduction to Embryology
Dr. Amidi

12

1403/09/13 12/3/2024 Tuesday 12

1403/09/14 12/4/2024 Wednesday

Anatomical science 1 Theory
(Histology portion)

Nerve tissue
Dr. Rastegar

12

1403/09/15 12/5/2024 Thursday 12

1403/09/16 12/6/2024 Friday 12

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/17 12/7/2024 Saturday

Anatomical science 1 Theory
(Embryology portion)

Ovulation & Fertilization
Dr. Amidi

Anatomical Sciences 1 Theory
Histology ( The Respiratory System)

Dr. Minaie
13

1403/09/18 12/8/2024 Sunday 13

1403/09/19 12/9/2024 Monday Life skills I
Dr. Bita Azimi

Anatomical science 1 Theory
(Histology portion)

Nerve tissue
Dr. Rastegar

Anatomical science 1 Theory
(Embryology portion)

Gametogenesis
Dr. Amidi

13

1403/09/20 12/10/2024 Tuesday 13

1403/09/21 12/11/2024 Wednesday

Anatomical science 1 Theory
(Embryology portion)

Embryonic Period
Dr. Amidi

13

1403/09/22 12/12/2024 Thursday 13

1403/09/23 12/13/2024 Friday 13

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/24 12/14/2024 Saturday

Anatomical science 1 Theory
(Embryology portion)

Placenta & Fetal Membranes
Dr. Amidi

Anatomical Sciences 1 Theory/Practical
(Anatomy portion)

 ( The Respiratory System)
Dr. Kashani/Dr. Pasbakhsh

14



1403/09/25 12/15/2024 Sunday 14

1403/09/26 12/16/2024 Monday Life skills I
Dr. Bita Azimi

Anatomical science 1 Theory
(Histology portion)

Skin
Dr. Rastegar

Anatomical science 1 Practical
(Histology portion)

Muscle tissue, Nerve tissue, Skin and 
mammary glands

@Histology Hall of Main TUMS campus

14

1403/09/27 12/17/2024 Tuesday 14

1403/09/28 12/18/2024 Wednesday

Anatomical science 1 Theory
(Embryology portion)

1st & 2nd Weeks of Embryonic Period
Dr. Amidi

14

1403/09/29 12/19/2024 Thursday 14

1403/09/30 12/20/2024 Friday 14

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/10/01 12/21/2024 Saturday
Anatomical science 1 Theory

(Embryology portion)
Dr. Amidi

Anatomical Sciences 1 Theory
Histology ( The CVS System)

Dr. Malek 
15

1403/10/02 12/22/2024 Sunday 15

1403/10/03 12/23/2024 Monday Life skills I
Dr. Bita Azimi

Anatomical Sciences 1 Theory
Histology (Urogenital System)

Dr. Minaie 

Anatomical Sciences 1 Practical
Histology (Respiratory & Urogenital 

System)
Dr. Minaie 

15

1403/10/04 12/24/2024 Tuesday 15

1403/10/05 12/25/2024 Wednesday 15

1403/10/06 12/26/2024 Thursday 15

1403/10/07 12/27/2024 Friday 15

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/10/08 12/28/2024 Saturday

Anatomical Sciences 1 Theory/Practical
(Anatomy portion)

Nervous System
Dr. Kashani/Dr. Pasbakhsh

Anatomical Sciences 1 Theory/Practical
(Anatomy portion)

 (Urogenital System)
Dr. Kashani/Dr. Pasbakhsh

16

1403/10/09 12/29/2024 Sunday 16

1403/10/10 12/30/2024 Monday Life skills I
Dr. Bita Azimi

Anatomical Sciences 1 Theory
(Histology portion)

 (GI System)
Dr. Malek

Anatomical Sciences 1 Practical
(Histology portion)

Dr. Malek
16

1403/10/11 12/31/2024 Tuesday

Anatomical Sciences 1 Theory/Practical
(Anatomy portion)

 (GI System)
Dr. Kashani/Dr. Pasbakhsh

16

1403/10/12 1/1/2025 Wednesday 16

1403/10/13 1/2/2025 Thursday 16

1403/10/14 1/3/2025 Friday 16

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week



1403/10/15 1/4/2025 Saturday EXAM


